
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1997;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199701090000
08641

01/09/1997
01:05:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER,
JOHN C

7 59 Lot#:22 Book:7
Pg:59

199701090000
08651

01/09/1997
01:05:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER,
JOHN C

7 59 Lot#:22 Book:7
Pg:59

199701160000
17441

01/16/1997
01:14:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AGEE, ERIC R
SR

12 82 Lot#:13
Book:12 Pg:82

199701160000
17451

01/16/1997
01:14:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AGEE, ERIC R
SR

12 82 Lot#:13
Book:12 Pg:82

199701220000
22041

01/22/1997
10:38:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PUGH, J
WAYNE

19 13 Lot#:25
Book:19 Pg:13

199701300000
31181

01/30/1997
01:04:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AYCOCK,
JOHN ERIC

15 87 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:87

199702200000
53411

02/20/1997
08:18:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WIMBERLY,
ARTHUR N

13 99 Lot#:303
Book:13 Pg:99

199702210000
55061

02/21/1997
09:16:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GILHAM, L
EDWARD

199608080002
56321

199702210000
55041

02/21/1997
09:16:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GILHAM, L
EDWARD

199406220001
97771

199702280000
63061

02/28/1997
10:58:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
ROBERT
HUGH

199211180002
73951

199703050000
67921

03/05/1997
09:35:49

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWMAN, R
WAYNE

20 41 Lot#:66
Book:20 Pg:41

199704070001
07831

04/07/1997
01:24:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK, LOGAN
S

7 99 Lot#:56 Book:7
Pg:99

199704090001
09651

04/09/1997
09:39:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
WALES W

199704090001
09631

04/09/1997
09:39:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STRICKLIN,
GARY E

199704090001
09641

04/09/1997
09:39:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OSHIELDS,
WARREN
NEAL

199312220004
11251



199704290001
31011

04/29/1997
09:26:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE POLITO,
VINCENT E

14 16 Lot#:131
Book:14 Pg:16

199704150001
16311

04/15/1997
01:07:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WELLIVER,
DONALD E

10 64 Lot#:2412
Book:10 Pg:64

199705010001
34591

05/01/1997
12:01:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL, AUBREY
E

8 19 Lot#:31 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:19

199705080001
43991

05/08/1997
10:41:55

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
DWAYNE
WILLIAMS

18 80 Lot#:40
Book:18 Pg:80

199705140001
50651

05/14/1997
12:04:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VANSANT,
BOBBY KEITH

10 78 Lot#:63
Book:10 Pg:78

199705150001
51121

05/15/1997
08:58:58

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COGGIN,
OLLIE W

199605080001
51631

Sec:15
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:NW
Other:1996-
15163 & 1997-
15111

199705290001
65881

05/29/1997
09:38:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KNISKERN,
CHARLES B III

9 174 Lot#:59 Book:9
Pg:174

199705290001
66231

05/29/1997
11:39:32

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WARD, T
ROBERT JR

9 94 Lot#:11 Book:9
Pg:94

199706120001
85411

06/12/1997
01:00:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLCOMB,
RICHARD
LYNN

10 78 Lot#:8 Book:10
Pg:78

199706120001
85421

06/12/1997
01:00:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

10 78 Lot#:8 Book:10
Pg:78

199706160001
87591

06/16/1997
11:02:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WYATT, DALE
WAYNE

199207270001
50781

199706160001
87581

06/16/1997
11:02:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WELLIVER,
DONALD E

199706160001
87601

06/16/1997
11:02:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CHENEY,
ROBERT M

199706160001
87631

06/16/1997
11:02:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY, JOHN
B

199508180002
26981

199706200001
93351

06/20/1997
08:49:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARINO,
SALVADOR A


