Search (Criteria Fil	ters Appli	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; N	Name= AF	CO EMPL	OYEES	REDIT UI	NION; Dat	e Recorde	d= 1997;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701090000 08641	01/09/1997 01:05:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER, JOHN C			7	59		Lot#:22 Book:7 Pg:59
199701090000 08651	01/09/1997 01:05:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER, JOHN C			7	59		Lot#:22 Book:7 Pg:59
199701160000 17441	01/16/1997 01:14:17	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AGEE, ERIC R SR			12	82		Lot#:13 Book:12 Pg:82
199701160000 17451	01/16/1997 01:14:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AGEE, ERIC R SR			12	82		Lot#:13 Book:12 Pg:82
199701220000 22041	01/22/1997 10:38:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUGH, J WAYNE			19	13		Lot#:25 Book:19 Pg:13
199701300000 31181	01/30/1997 01:04:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AYCOCK, JOHN ERIC			15	87		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:87
199702200000 53411	02/20/1997 08:18:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WIMBERLY, ARTHUR N			13	99		Lot#:303 Book:13 Pg:99
199702210000 55061	02/21/1997 09:16:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GILHAM, L EDWARD					199608080002 56321	
199702210000 55041	02/21/1997 09:16:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GILHAM, L EDWARD					199406220001 97771	
199702280000 63061	02/28/1997 10:58:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, ROBERT HUGH					199211180002 73951	
199703050000 67921	03/05/1997 09:35:49	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOWMAN, R WAYNE			20	41		Lot#:66 Book:20 Pg:41
199704070001 07831	04/07/1997 01:24:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK, LOGAN S			7	99		Lot#:56 Book:7 Pg:99
199704090001 09651	04/09/1997 09:39:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, WALES W						
199704090001 09631	04/09/1997 09:39:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STRICKLIN, GARY E						
199704090001 09641	04/09/1997 09:39:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OSHIELDS, WARREN NEAL					199312220004 11251	

			_	1			1	1	1	1
199704290001 31011	04/29/1997 09:26:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POLITO, VINCENT E		14	16		Lot#:131 Book:14 Pg:16
199704150001 16311	04/15/1997 01:07:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WELLIVER, DONALD E		10	64		Lot#:2412 Book:10 Pg:64
199705010001 34591	05/01/1997 12:01:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, AUBREY E		8	19		Lot#:31 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:19
199705080001 43991	05/08/1997 10:41:55	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON, DWAYNE WILLIAMS		18	80		Lot#:40 Book:18 Pg:80
199705140001 50651	05/14/1997 12:04:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANSANT, BOBBY KEITH		10	78		Lot#:63 Book:10 Pg:78
199705150001 51121	05/15/1997 08:58:58	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COGGIN, OLLIE W				199605080001 51631	Sec:15 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:1996- 15163 & 1997- 15111
199705290001 65881	05/29/1997 09:38:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNISKERN, CHARLES B III		9	174		Lot#:59 Book:9 Pg:174
199705290001 66231	05/29/1997 11:39:32	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARD, T ROBERT JR		9	94		Lot#:11 Book:9 Pg:94
199706120001 85411	06/12/1997 01:00:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLCOMB, RICHARD LYNN		10	78		Lot#:8 Book:10 Pg:78
199706120001 85421	06/12/1997 01:00:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT			10	78		Lot#:8 Book:10 Pg:78
199706160001 87591	06/16/1997 11:02:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WYATT, DALE WAYNE				199207270001 50781	
199706160001 87581	06/16/1997 11:02:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WELLIVER, DONALD E					
199706160001 87601	06/16/1997 11:02:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CHENEY, ROBERT M					
199706160001 87631	06/16/1997 11:02:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, JOHN B				199508180002 26981	
199706200001 93351	06/20/1997 08:49:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARINO, SALVADOR A					